
(B) 

Sr. 
No, 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Doctor of Medicine (M.D.) Master of Surgery (M.S.) 

Master 

Bachelor of Medicine/ Bachelor of Surgery 
(M.B.B.S.) 

Bachelor 

of 

(PG-Dental/ M.D.S.) 

(B.D.S.) 

Course 

of 

Dental 

Master of Ayurved Medicine and Surgery 
(PG- Ayurved) 

Dental Surgery 

Bachelor of Ayurved Medicine and Surgery 
(B.A.M.S.) 

Health & Science Courses 

Master of Homeopathy Medicine and Surgery 
(PG- Homeopathy) 

Master of Physiotherapy (M.PTH.) 

Bachelor of Homeopathy Medicine and 
Surgery (B.H.M.S.) 

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.PTH.) 

Master of Occupational Therapy 

Bachelor of Occupational Therapy 

Bachelor of 
(B.Sc. Nursing) 

Surgery 

Post Basic 

(P.B..Sc. Nursing) 

Master of Unani Medicine and Surgery 
(PG- Unani) 

Bachelor of Unani Medicine and Surgery 
(B.U.M.S.) 

Master of Science in Nursing (M.Sc. Nursing) 

Science in 

Science in 

s 

Nursing 

Nursing 

ulatiny Reguiz 

Adhoc Fees for the Academic Year 
2023-2024 (Rs.) 

arity 

Ad-hoc 
Tuition Fee 

954545 

727273 

340909 

272727 

159091 

150000 

109091 

86364 

104545 

90909 

86364 

77273 

113636 

100000 

81818 

72727 

72727 

Ad-hoc 
Development 

Fee 

95455 

72727 

34091 

27273 

15909 

15000 

10909 

8636 

10455 

9091 

8636 

7727 

11364 

10000 

8182 

7273 

7273 

Ad-hoc 
Total Fee 

10,50,000 

8,00,000 

3,75,000 

3,00,000 

1,75,000 

1,65,000 

1,20,000 

95,000 

1,15,000 

1,00,000 

95,000 

85,000 

1,25,000 

1,10,000 

90,000 

80,000 

80,000 
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