Sr. No.	Course	Adhoc Fees for the Academic Year 2023-2024 (Rs.)		
		Ad-hoc Tuition Fee	Ad-hoc Development Fee	Ad-hoc Total Fee
1	Doctor of Medicine (M.D.) Master of Surgery (M.S.)	954545	95455	10,50,000
2	Bachelor of Medicine/ Bachelor of Surgery (M.B.B.S.)	727273	72727	8,00,000
3	Master of Dental Surgery (PG-Dental/ M.D.S.)	340909	34091	3,75,000
4	Bachelor of Dental Surgery (B.D.S.)	272727	27273	3,00,000
5	Master of Ayurved Medicine and Surgery (PG- Ayurved)	159091	15909	1,75,000
6	Bachelor of Ayurved Medicine and Surgery (B.A.M.S.)	150000	15000	1,65,000
7	Master of Homeopathy Medicine and Surgery (PG- Homeopathy)	109091	10909	1,20,000
8	Bachelor of Homeopathy Medicine and Surgery (B.H.M.S.)	86364	8636	95,000
9	Master of Physiotherapy (M.PTH.)	104545	10455	1,15,000
10	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (B.PTH.)	90909	9091	1,00,000
11	Master of Occupational Therapy	86364	8636	95,000
12	Bachelor of Occupational Therapy	77273	7727	85,000
13	Master of Unani Medicine and Surgery (PG- Unani)	113636	11364	1,25,000
14	Bachelor of Unani Medicine and Surgery (B.U.M.S.)	100000	10000	1,10,000
15	Master of Science in Nursing (M.Sc. Nursing)	81818	8182	90,000
16	Bachelor of Science in Nursing (B.Sc. Nursing)	72727	7273	80,000
17	Post Basic Science in Nursing (P.BSc. Nursing)	72727	7273	80,000

